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Warrants Served: Oct- Dec 2025

Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14692010/1/2025 943.23(2)

Theft, Vehicle: Automobile
Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14719510/1/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14435510/1/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14726410/1/2025 940.66(2)(b)
Battery, Simple

Felony Arrest Warrant

   13905310/2/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14690310/2/2025 948.025(1)(d)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14666910/2/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14720110/2/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14720210/2/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14289810/2/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14537310/2/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14303910/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14710210/3/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14655110/3/2025 946.41(1)
Resisting/Obstructing w/Police

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14315510/3/2025 943.20(1)(A)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14729310/3/2025 943.02(1)(A)
Arson, Industrial, Uninhabited

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14457510/5/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14378410/5/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14207310/5/2025 301.45(6)(a)1
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14719210/6/2025 946.41(1)
Resisting/Obstructing w/Police

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14730410/7/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14728410/7/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14535110/7/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14730310/7/2025 948.21(2)
Child Abuse or Neglect

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14727210/7/2025 946.41(1)
Resisting/Obstructing w/Police

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14539110/7/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14721110/7/2025 948.21(2)
Child Abuse or Neglect

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14701610/8/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14698910/8/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14659510/8/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14597610/9/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14729410/9/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14501210/9/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14656910/11/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14656810/11/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14499210/11/2025 346.63(1)(AM)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   13217310/12/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14314210/12/2025 941.29(1m)(bm)
Weapons Offense

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14690010/12/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14696010/13/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14738010/14/2025 940.60(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14273210/14/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14141410/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14141310/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14599910/15/2025 943.20(1)(A)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14655210/16/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14729010/16/2025 946.49(1)(A)
Not Classified

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14681410/16/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14526410/17/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14598610/17/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14716110/17/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14727010/18/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14646310/18/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14742310/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14587610/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14587710/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14742410/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14741510/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14493210/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14678810/20/2025 961.41(1)(E)4
Cont Substance/Possess/Other

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14653310/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14653410/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14665110/20/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14623610/21/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14748210/21/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14693310/21/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14737710/21/2025 940.32(2)
Stalking

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14523210/22/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14540310/22/2025 943.204(2)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14543510/22/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   12949010/22/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   12761410/22/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14704510/22/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14504610/22/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14745710/22/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14745610/22/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14747910/22/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14106710/23/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14757310/23/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14686710/23/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14513610/23/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14602010/24/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14448210/24/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14745210/25/2025 347.413(1)
Traffic Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14733510/25/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14759010/25/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14718810/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14687310/26/2025 943.10(1M)(A)
Burglary, Residence Unlawf Ent

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14742010/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14331810/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14753110/27/2025 301.45(6)(a)1
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14461910/27/2025 961.41(3G)(AM)
Cont Subst/Possess Synthetics

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14756410/27/2025 940.60(1)

Battery, Simple
Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14748610/28/2025 943.10(1M)(A)
Burglary, Residence Unlawf Ent

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14760310/28/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14725110/28/2025 946.49(1)(A)
Not Classified

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14536610/29/2025 940.32(2)
Stalking

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14599510/29/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14601310/29/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14764410/29/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14625610/29/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14638310/30/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14556910/30/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14553910/30/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14551710/30/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14756310/30/2025 961.41(1)(CM)1R
Cont Subst/Sale/Manuf Cocaine

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14722510/30/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14722410/30/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14708710/30/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14358610/31/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14726510/31/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14750611/1/2025 943.14(2)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14700811/1/2025 943.50(1M)(B)

Theft, Property, Shoplifting
Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14646611/1/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14564611/1/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14736211/1/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14669711/1/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14627811/2/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14765011/2/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14418911/2/2025 346.67(1)
Traffic Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14770211/3/2025 946.41(1)
Not Classified

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14710511/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14755011/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   13833211/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14706911/4/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14768511/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14627611/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14663011/5/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14712111/5/2025 946.52
Not Classified

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14760211/5/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14679711/5/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14676911/5/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14750011/5/2025 940.30

Kidnapping/Abduction
Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14676711/5/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14768611/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14768711/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   13644411/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14710311/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14778311/6/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14713411/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14731111/6/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14767011/7/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14732211/7/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14776911/7/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14772211/7/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14734811/7/2025 961.41(3G)(G)
Cont Substance/Possess/Other

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14734911/7/2025 961.41(3G)(C)
Cont Substance/Possess Cocaine

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14777611/8/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14780111/8/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14698211/9/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   13423711/10/2025 947.0125(2)(A)
Communications Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14700311/10/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14773211/10/2025 943.50(1M)(A)

Theft, Property, Shoplifting
Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14776111/10/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   12759611/10/2025 346.04(3)
Traffic Offense

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14741811/10/2025 346.04(3)
Traffic Offense

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14761311/10/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14673411/11/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14766811/11/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14695611/11/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14695811/11/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14735111/11/2025 943.01(1)
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14723511/11/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14759611/12/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14763411/12/2025 346.04(3)
Traffic Offense

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14782711/12/2025 940.60(2)
Battery No Weapon, Agg Injury

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14742811/12/2025 948.02(1)(c)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14784911/12/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14735611/12/2025 943.20(1)(A)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14767311/12/2025 940.62(2)(e)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14778811/12/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14785011/13/2025 940.66(2)(b)
Battery, Simple

Felony Arrest Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14787111/13/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14754811/13/2025 943.20(1)(A)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14722311/14/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   10888711/14/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14772511/14/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14772911/14/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14668611/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14776611/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14642411/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14775511/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14768911/16/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14707611/16/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14742211/16/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14314111/17/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14787711/17/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14759311/17/2025 940.45(7)
Battery, Intimidation

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14763111/17/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14762511/17/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14275511/17/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14792211/18/2025 961.41(3G)(C)
Not Classified

Felony Arrest Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14784611/18/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14784711/18/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14511111/18/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14513211/18/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14774511/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14774611/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14782911/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14656311/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14789711/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14792611/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14560211/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14691111/19/2025 947.01(1)
Not Classified

Felony Arrest Warrant

   13105611/19/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14708011/20/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   14708111/20/2025 946.49(1)(A)
Not Classified

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   14794811/20/2025 941.295(1m)
Weapons Offense

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14728711/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14728811/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14787811/20/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14151911/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14796011/21/2025 346.63(1)(A)

OWI Alcohol or Drugs
Felony Arrest Warrant

   14748111/21/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14739111/21/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14777311/21/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14747411/21/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14581011/22/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14796911/22/2025 946.49(1)(A)
Not Classified

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14581111/22/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14735511/22/2025 813.125(7)
Violation of DOMV-No Contact

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14583911/22/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14762411/23/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14790111/23/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14796311/24/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14758311/24/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14800811/24/2025 961.41(3G)(C)
Cont Substance/Possess Cocaine

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14791911/24/2025 943.32(1)(A)
Robbery/Other Weapon, Misc.

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14762311/24/2025 940.60(2)
Battery No Weapon, Agg Injury

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14618811/24/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14655811/24/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14682711/24/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14787011/24/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14676311/24/2025 943.01(1)
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14659311/24/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14789211/24/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14789311/24/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   11675311/25/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14752311/25/2025 941.30(2)
Traffic Offense

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14802411/25/2025 947.0125(2)(A)
Communications Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   13945411/25/2025 943.20(1)(A)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   13969011/25/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14065511/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14801111/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14800511/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14788911/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14790811/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14732811/27/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14749311/28/2025 346.67(1)
Traffic Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14776311/28/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14781511/30/2025 343.43(1)(D)
Traffic Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14770012/1/2025 946.49(1)(A)
Not Classified

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14803712/1/2025 961.41(1M)(H)1

Resisting/Obstructing w/Police
Felony Arrest Warrant

   14538412/1/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14365012/1/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14363912/1/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14808012/2/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Arrest Warrant

   13764312/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   13967612/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   11101312/3/2025 943.20(1)(D)
Theft, Property, Other

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14130912/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14131612/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14696312/3/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14372912/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14373912/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14415612/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14419312/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   13796912/3/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14802912/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14522712/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14807612/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14781812/4/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14614812/5/2025 946.41(1)

Resisting/Obstructing w/Police
Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14811312/5/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14814612/5/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14651912/5/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14606412/5/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14507812/5/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14693512/6/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14812612/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14812712/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14767612/6/2025 946.47(1)(A)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14612012/6/2025 943.20(1)(A)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   13035312/7/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   13035212/7/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14817012/8/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14817512/8/2025 947.01(1)
Kidnapping/Abduction

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14816912/8/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14749012/8/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   12219112/8/2025 943.20(1)(B)
Theft, Property, Other

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14816512/9/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14638712/9/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14814112/10/2025 943.82(1)

Fraud/Swindle/Confidence Game
Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14816812/10/2025 346.67(1)
Traffic Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14657012/10/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   14818112/10/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   14819112/11/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14811812/11/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14810012/11/2025 940.60(2)
Battery No Weapon, Agg Injury

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14773412/11/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14418012/12/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14729212/12/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14812112/12/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14727412/12/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14808612/12/2025 940.30
Kidnapping/Abduction

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14501112/13/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14796812/13/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14753012/13/2025 943.38(1)
Counterfeiting/Forgery

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14243512/14/2025 943.01(1)
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14799812/15/2025 346.67(1)
Traffic Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14657212/15/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14769712/15/2025 943.20(1)(A)
Theft, Property, Other

Felony Bench Warrant & Commitment



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14818912/16/2025 948.02(1)(e)

Not Classified
Felony Arrest Warrant

   14131712/16/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14496612/16/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14758212/16/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14829512/17/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14809512/17/2025 943.20(1)(B)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14820612/17/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14821712/18/2025 940.235(1)
Battery No Weapon, Agg Injury

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14427412/18/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14427312/18/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14686912/18/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14829412/18/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14829312/18/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14811512/18/2025 946.49(1)(A)
Not Classified

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   14811612/18/2025 947.01(1)
Not Classified

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   14818612/18/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14819812/19/2025 940.60(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14404112/19/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14366212/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14809412/19/2025 940.30
Battery, Intimidation

Felony Arrest Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14827912/19/2025 943.30(1)

Threatening
Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14547312/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14771712/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14822112/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14373412/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14635812/21/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14481212/22/2025 943.201(2)(a)
Fraud, Impersonation

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14395712/22/2025 943.20(1)(A)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14831812/22/2025 961.41(3G)(AM)
Cont Substance/Possess Cocaine

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14801912/23/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14777212/23/2025 346.04(3)
Traffic Offense

Felony Capias

   14834912/23/2025 961.41(3G)(G)
Cont Substance/Possess/Other

Felony Arrest Warrant

   14828012/23/2025 813.125(7)
Violation of DOMV-No Contact

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14769012/23/2025 940.60(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14834012/23/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14805812/24/2025 941.29(1m)(b)
Weapons Offense

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14726812/24/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14726112/24/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14839312/26/2025 941.30(2)
Weapons Offense

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

    7652712/26/2025 346.67(1)
Traffic Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   14777512/26/2025 943.10(1M)(A)

Burglary, Residence Unlawf Ent
Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14574312/26/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14706312/26/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14791812/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14669112/26/2025 346.04(3)
Traffic Offense

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14835412/27/2025 940.30
Kidnapping/Abduction

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14363712/27/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   13643012/27/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14019512/27/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14739212/28/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14817712/29/2025 943.01(1)
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14836212/29/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14342912/30/2025 346.67(1)
Traffic Offense

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   14829112/30/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14760412/30/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   14839512/31/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14599612/31/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14377312/31/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   14828212/31/2025 940.60(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type


